

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.  
THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

19

FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 88 OF 2025

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,  
appearance, Court's Orders or directions and  
Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's order

CORAM : SHRI. S.R. AGRAWAL  
REGISTRAR (JUDL -II)

DATE : 20/11/2025

None Present

Await service of notice of sole respondent for 06  
weeks.

Sd/-  
REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)

sat-R(J-II)-20.11.2025